
Leader Sequence

Race

6 Hours of Spa-Francorchamps

FIA WEC

Team

End

Lap

Total

LapsLaps

Start 

LapCarNr

LMP1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  1  2  2  2 2

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  3  23  21  21 1

Audi Sport North America Audi R18 Ultra  24  25  2  2 4

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  26  44  19  40 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 Ultra  45  48  4  4 3

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  49  62  14  54 1

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 Ultra  63  160  98  102 3

LMP2

Oak Racing Morgan - Judd  1  7  7  7 24

ADR-Delta Oreca 03 - Nissan  8  20  13  13 25

Pecom Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  21  40  20  20 49

ADR-Delta Oreca 03 - Nissan  41  41  1  14 25

Pecom Racing Oreca 03 - Nissan  42  46  5  25 49

ADR-Delta Oreca 03 - Nissan  47  62  16  30 25

Jota Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  63  86  24  24 38

ADR-Delta Oreca 03 - Nissan  87  89  3  33 25

Jota Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  90  99  10  34 38

ADR-Delta Oreca 03 - Nissan  100  107  8  41 25

Murphy Prototypes Oreca 03 - Nissan  108  108  1  1 48

Jota Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  109  128  20  54 38

Murphy Prototypes Oreca 03 - Nissan  129  129  1  2 48

ADR-Delta Oreca 03 - Nissan  130  148  19  60 25

Jota Zytek Z11SN - Nissan  149  151  3  57 38

LMGTE Pro

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  1  7  7  7 97

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  8  16  9  9 77

Luxury Racing Ferrari F458 Italia  17  26  10  10 59

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  27  48  22  31 77

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  49  52  4  4 51

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  53  104  52  83 77

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  105  114  10  14 51

Team Felbermayr-Proton Porsche 911 RSR (997)  115  144  30  113 77

LMGTE Am

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  1  1  1  1 81

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  2  23  22  22 67

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  24  25  2  3 81

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  26  52  27  49 67

AF Corse Ferrari F458 Italia  53  53  1  4 81

Imsa Performance Matmut Porsche 911 RSR (997)  54  139  86  135 67
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